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p 	2 	van	13	

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=13:44 
Reeks:1 
 1   OB                     52.31   
 3313 Dekorte Linde              
 2734 Van Poucke Emille          
 3066 Van Hoorenweder Leontine   
 215 Thomas Lotte               
 2   MACW                   53.16   
 2915 Deputter Celien            
 3150 Alleweireld Nena           
 3054 De Ceuleners Imke          
 2920 Van Zegbroeck Augustine    
 3   JSMC                   55.25   
 1922 Boitte Jeanne              
 1418 Schneider Flavie           
 1902 Braem Lea                  
 1407 Allaert Gabrielle          
 4   OB                     56.03   
 228 Timmerman Chelsea          
 510 Ryckier Amber              
 226 Andries Jietse             
 225 Van Tieghem Stien          
 5   MACW                   56.31   
 790 Vanhee Maya                
 789 Vanhee Ma∩tΘ               
 844 Ocquet Morgane             
 1226 Declerck Hannah            
    Hale                      DIS     
 64 Lambert Leen               
 80 Loobuyck Anne              
 2752 Janssens Sien              
 1018 Stofferis Floor            
 7   RIEM                   58.05   
 3170 Ghyselen Tine              
 2839 Van Hecke Hilde            
 2841 Verniers Leen              
 3612 De Rycke Nadia             
 
 
 
4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=13:49 
Reeks:1 
 1   OB                     44.74   
 1337 Van De Sande Alessandro    
 1333 Verhelst Maxime            
 88 Annys Jasper               
 90 Naeyaert Emile             
 2   RAM                    46.18   
 2018 Peeters Lennert            
 4667 Wonnink Johan              
 4005 Pottiez Marc               
 1230 Eysackers Kevin            
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4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=13:49 
3   HALE                   47.91   
 2627 Decoster Erben             
 2626 De Boever Akke             
 569 Janzen Karel               
 2493 Vermeiren Serge            
 4   OB                     51.25   
 1203 De Bleeckere Brecht        
 259 Van Lersberghe Aaron       
 253 Vanneste Ebbe              
 560 De Craene Alexander        
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:05 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 
 1 1178 Terryn Ellen              AVMO  13.98  Sen 96  
 2 216 Desmet Cato               OB    14.24  Jun 00  
 3 379 Buysse Fien               DEIN  14.45  Jun 99  
 4 2905 Van Damme Benediekt       RAM   14.68  Mas 72  
 5 3128 Verplaetse Leen           HALE  15.77  Mas 78  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:05 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9 
 1 2228 Crahay Lucie              JSMC  13.06  Sen 92  
 2 215 Thomas Lotte              OB    13.18  Jun 00  
 3 2945 De Corte Lynn             OB    13.21  Mas 80  
 4 1674 De Ruyck Hanne            DEIN  13.39  Sen 91  
 5 1486 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        KKS   13.61  Sen 98  
 6 1748 Vanschamelhout Marie      KKS   13.90  Sen 98  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:05 
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.8 
 1 345 Vincke Rani               HAC   12.31  Jun 00  
 2 1043 Coppenolle Emma           DEIN  12.62  Sen 96  
 3 1636 Stappers Flore - 91       FLAC  12.70  Sen 95  
 4 76 Ponette Helena            HCO   12.82  Jun 00  
 5 1586 Vandenberghe StΘphanie    HAC   13.01  Sen 92  
 6 161 Van Dael Joyce - 81       FLAC  13.05  Jun 00  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:05 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.4 
 1 128 Vander Steene Joppe       AZW   11.75  Jun 00  
 2 4667 Wonnink Johan             RAM   12.19  Mas 65  
 3 2455 Timmerman Nino - 38       DEIN  13.82  Sen 98  
 4 9996 Schanck George            NA    14.59  Mas 82  
 5 6206 De Craene Patrick         AVMO  15.47  Mas 63  
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:05 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.1 
 1 1297 Vanluchene Tom            AVMO  11.87  Sen 92  
 2 90 Naeyaert Emile            OB    12.43  Jun 00  
 3 530 Itotoh Marvellous         BVAC  12.47  Jun 00  
 4 4005 Pottiez Marc              RAM   12.94  Mas 66  
 5 1618 Vantomme Mathias          OB    13.22  Sen 94  
 6 1631 Persoons Ruben - 37       VS    13.92  Sen 89  
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100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:05 
Reeks:3      Wind : 3.0 
 1 1371 Doom Alexander            AVR   11.14  Sen 97  
 2 1337 Van De Sande Alessandro   OB    11.15  Sen 97  
 3 1333 Verhelst Maxime           OB    11.31  Sen 95  
 4 1948 Renson Massimo - 81       FLAC  11.33  Sen 96  
 5 88 Annys Jasper              OB    11.60  Jun 00  
 6 2018 Peeters Lennert           RAM   11.65  Sen 96  
 7 64 Vandecasteele Dries       HALE  12.70  Jun 00  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:05 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4 
 1 2612 Stevens Sara              AVR   14.08   02  
 2 2734 Van Poucke Emille         OB    14.10   01  
 3 3313 Dekorte Linde             OB    14.18   02  
 4 2976 Vincke Romi               HAC   14.21   01  
 5 3150 Alleweireld Nena          MACW  14.25   02  
 6 2752 Janssens Sien             HALE  14.44   01  
 7 3004 Sneyers Anke - 20         LOOI  14.59   01  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:05 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9 
 1 2488 Moustie Kato              HCO   12.80   02  
 2 3066 Van Hoorenweder Leontine  OB    13.10   01  
 3 2920 Van Zegbroeck Augustine   MACW  13.32   02  
 4 3054 De Ceuleners Imke         MACW  13.40   02  
 5 2423 Cham Camille              AVR   13.69   01  
 6 2543 Marreel Margot            AVMO  13.84   02  
 7 2492 Cool Charelle             AVMO  14.14   02  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:08 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
 1 789 Vanhee Ma∩tΘ              MACW  13.92   04  
 2 790 Vanhee Maya               MACW  14.01   04  
 3 1407 Allaert Gabrielle         JSMC  14.18   03  
 4 1018 Stofferis Floor           HALE  15.03   03  
 5 2225 Delannoy CΘlestine        JSMC  15.03   04  
 6 1412 Decottignies Alix         JSMC  15.75   04  
 7 842 De Visch Hannah           MACW  16.23   03  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:08 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.5 
 1 228 Timmerman Chelsea         OB    13.42   04  
 2 226 Andries Jietse            OB    13.50   03  
 3 1409 Beghin Noa                JSMC  13.87   04  
 4 1902 Braem Lea                 JSMC  14.00   04  
 5 1418 Schneider Flavie          JSMC  14.32   04  
 6 1922 Boitte Jeanne             JSMC  14.85   03  
 7 1415 Dubus Camille             JSMC  15.46   04  
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100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:15 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 
 1 2318 Van Acker Nathan          OB    12.70   01  
 2 2937 Vervenne Ricardo          AVMO  12.88   02  
 3 2627 Decoster Erben            HALE  13.02   02  
 4 2885 Hessels Ewoud             RCG   13.65   02  
 5 2321 Ferrante Matteo           OB    14.07   02  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:15 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.6 
 1 2706 Doom Elias                AVR   11.61   01  
 2 2231 Cneut Michiel             AVR   11.82   02  
 3 2853 Vandermoere Arthur        OB    12.20   01  
 4 2707 Demaiter Yoran            AVR   12.21   01  
 5 2296 Maton Andreas             AVMO  12.49   02  
 6 2766 Van Iseghem Lukas         KKS   12.53   02  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:15 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3 
 1 1550 Desaever NoΘ              JSMC  12.43   03  
 2 1406 Delbecque Thibaut         JSMC  12.49   04  
 3 560 De Craene Alexander       OB    13.06   04  
 4 408 Stevens Tobias            AVR   13.29   04  
 5 380 Elslander Fiel            FLAC  13.56   03  
 6 836 Spaey Pieter              MACW  14.78   04  
  421 Verdonck Elias            FLAC     NG     04  
 
100m wheelers AC Dames  Uur=15:23 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3 
 1 9997 Lefeve   Joyce   -34      NA    20.81  Sen 88  
 2 9995 Impens Karolien -54       NA    28.64  Sen 83  
 3 1293 Goens Cecile - 34         PARA  28.69  Cad 03  
 
100m wheelers AC Heren  Uur=15:32 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 
 1 6264 Genyn Peter - 51          PARA  20.41  Mas 76  
 2 6263 Cosyn Peter - T54 / F57   PARA  29.44  Mas 66  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=15:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 2390 Deleu Femke               FLAC 5'01.25  Sch 02  
 2 1417 Lecoeuche Ionela          JSMC 5'09.48   04  
 3 225 Van Tieghem Stien         OB   5'25.12   04  
 4 510 Ryckier Amber             OB   5'27.03   03  
 5 763 De Hantsetters Marie      MACW 5'41.42   03  
 6 223 De Keyser Jente           OB   5'45.89   04  
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1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=16:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 1371 Slos Nele                 DEIN 5'07.34  Sen 97  
 2 3370 Logghe Eva                OB   5'07.39  Mas 82  
 3 29 Deleu Ilke                FLAC 5'10.15  Jun 00  
 4 65 Maenhout Marlies          HALE 5'22.60  Jun 00  
 5 1110 Crois Tesssa              KAAG 5'23.77  Sen 95  
 6 3350 De Bruycker Carine        RCG  5'44.98  Mas 64  
 7 1387 Opsomer Laurence          OB   5'51.66  Sen 97  
 8 3482 Van Eenoo Nancy           MACW 5'53.82  Mas 78  
 9 2859 D'haeninck Annemie        RCG  6'07.91  Mas 75  
 
1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=16:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 452 De Waegenaere Wout        KKS  4'35.71   03  
 2 681 De Wilde Elias            ROBA 4'47.21   03  
 3 837 Logier Wout               MACW 4'50.35   04  
 4 626 Dedecker Victor           AVMO 4'52.23   04  
 5 625 Dedecker LΘon             AVMO 4'52.62   04  
 6 205 Ponette Lukas             HCO  4'57.45   04  
 7 175 Van Wassenhove Jitse      HALE 5'10.37   04  
 8 715 Dela Ruelle Manu          OB   5'13.47   04  
 9 256 De Blauwe Tomas           OB   5'18.32   04  
 10 156 Bossu Rune                RCG  5'32.95   04  
 11 857 Maveau Lennert            ABAV 5'38.30   04  
 12 404 Quintyn Senne             HALE 5'41.28   04  
 13 223 Dargent Arnaud            RCG  5'51.69   04  
 
1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=16:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 2383 Lejeune Jens              FLAC 4'32.74   01  
 2 2499 Verroest Luca             OB   4'37.92   02  
 3 2425 Pattyn Ruben              KKS  4'39.16   01  
 
1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=16:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 4507 Deschodt Bert             AZW  4'16.72  Mas 81  
 2 1253 Maenhout Yorich           HALE 4'19.51  Sen 98  
 3 7078 Lecoeuche Arnaud          JSMC 4'22.20  Mas 73  
 4 205 Desmet Yelko              FLAC 4'25.77  Jun 99  
 5 3009 Vandenbroucke Arnaud      JSMC 4'26.34  Sen 92  
 6 1797 Viaene Nico               OB   4'26.76  Sen 93  
 7 319 Andries Lars              OB   4'38.77  Jun 00  
 8 4505 Declercq Tom              AZW  4'39.75  Mas 72  
 9 5318 Pieters Lieven            MACW 4'53.97  Mas 68  
 10 5626 Becue Johan               MACW 5'17.86  Mas 60  
 11 7327 Delbecque Guillaume       JSMC 5'47.67  Mas 69  
 
800m wheelers AC Dames  Uur=17:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 9997 Lefeve   Joyce   -34      NA   2'32.07  Sen 88  
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200m wheelers AC Heren  Uur=16:58 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 
 1 6264 Genyn Peter - 51          PARA  37.16  Mas 76  
 2 6263 Cosyn Peter - T54 / F57   PARA  46.49  Mas 66  
 
200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8 
 1 502 Minier Capellan Danilsa   AVMO  28.24  Jun 99  
 2 1986 De Ketelaere RenΘe        KAAG  30.30  Sen 98  
 3 2913 Van Belleghem Vita        RCG   30.59  Mas 75  
 4 3349 Versluys Sabine           RCG   35.20  Mas 70  
 5 1920 Haenen Gitte - 63         KAPE  35.73  Sen 86  
 6 3350 De Bruycker Carine        RCG   37.94  Mas 64  
 
200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.1 
 1 2228 Crahay Lucie              JSMC  27.11  Sen 92  
 2 161 Van Dael Joyce - 81       FLAC  27.41  Jun 00  
 3 412 Brugghe Lies              HAC   28.74  Jun 99  
 4 1748 Vanschamelhout Marie      KKS   29.28  Sen 98  
 5 64 Lambert Leen              HALE  29.42  Jun 99  
 6 2905 Van Damme Benediekt       RAM   30.57  Mas 72  
 
200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.0 
 1 345 Vincke Rani               HAC   25.47  Jun 00  
 2 76 Ponette Helena            HCO   25.82  Jun 00  
 3 1043 Coppenolle Emma           DEIN  25.87  Sen 96  
 4 1636 Stappers Flore - 91       FLAC  26.02  Sen 95  
 5 215 Thomas Lotte              OB    27.25  Jun 00  
  80 Loobuyck Anne             HALE    DIS    Jun 99  
 7 2945 De Corte Lynn             OB    27.78  Mas 80  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:23 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 
 1 1498 Laevens Niels             KKS   24.36  Sen 98  
 2 90 Naeyaert Emile            OB    24.77  Jun 00  
 3 2125 Van Iseghem Tim           KKS   24.79  Sen 97  
 4 530 Itotoh Marvellous         BVAC  24.88  Jun 00  
 5 1618 Vantomme Mathias          OB    26.97  Sen 94  
 6 2455 Timmerman Nino - 38       DEIN  28.51  Sen 98  
 7 1631 Persoons Ruben - 37       VS    29.60  Sen 89  
 8 9996 Schanck George            NA    31.97  Mas 82  
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200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:23 
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.2 
 1 1371 Doom Alexander            AVR   21.97  Sen 97  
 2 1337 Van De Sande Alessandro   OB    22.22  Sen 97  
 3 1948 Renson Massimo - 81       FLAC  22.61  Sen 96  
 4 1333 Verhelst Maxime           OB    22.66  Sen 95  
 5 1525 Parmentier Thomas         DEIN  23.24  Sen 92  
 6 88 Annys Jasper              OB    23.25  Jun 00  
 7 1297 Vanluchene Tom            AVMO  23.41  Sen 92  
 8 64 Vandecasteele Dries       HALE  25.49  Jun 00  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:34 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 
 1 2920 Van Zegbroeck Augustine   MACW  27.44   02  
 2 2543 Marreel Margot            AVMO  29.17   02  
 3 3004 Sneyers Anke - 20         LOOI  31.06   01  
 4 2844 Claeys Jolien             RCG   31.17   02  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:34 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2 
 1 2488 Moustie Kato              HCO   26.09   02  
 2 3066 Van Hoorenweder Leontine  OB    27.24   01  
 3 3054 De Ceuleners Imke         MACW  27.57   02  
 4 3180 Delva Ghislaine           AVR   28.67   02  
 5 2492 Cool Charelle             AVMO  30.13   02  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:36 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 
 1 790 Vanhee Maya               MACW  28.76   04  
 2 1417 Lecoeuche Ionela          JSMC  29.81   04  
 3 1922 Boitte Jeanne             JSMC  31.41   03  
 4 358 Notredame Zsofi           FLAC  32.46   04  
 5 336 Decrock Anouk             FLAC  34.92   04  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:36 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.8 
 1 226 Andries Jietse            OB    27.76   03  
 2 1409 Beghin Noa                JSMC  27.86   04  
 3 789 Vanhee Ma∩tΘ              MACW  28.20   04  
 4 784 Verplancke Alix           MACW  28.32   03  
 5 322 Speeleveld Laura          AZW   29.17   03  
 6 1407 Allaert Gabrielle         JSMC  29.97   03  
 
200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:43 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.4 
 1 2296 Maton Andreas             AVMO  25.16   02  
 2 2937 Vervenne Ricardo          AVMO  25.33   02  
 3 2339 Claus Iwein               AVMO  25.79   01  
 4 2297 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  26.03   02  
 5 2321 Ferrante Matteo           OB    28.34   02  
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200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:43 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.5 
 1 2706 Doom Elias                AVR   24.01   01  
 2 2300 Bridoux Sylas             AVMO  24.45   01  
 3 2766 Van Iseghem Lukas         KKS   25.28   02  
 4 2848 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  25.48   01  
 5 2318 Van Acker Nathan          OB    25.57   01  
 
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:44 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 
 1 1550 Desaever NoΘ              JSMC  25.23   03  
 2 1406 Delbecque Thibaut         JSMC  25.26   04  
 3 434 Verstraete Mart           AVR   27.11   04  
 4 474 Van Reeth Tshwanelo       DEIN  27.28   04  
 5 770 Laureys Bernard           AVMO  28.11   03  
 6 225 Callens Robbe             AVMO  28.63   03  
 7 359 Speeleveld CΘdric         AZW   28.97   04  
 8 771 Laureys Baptiste          AVMO  29.43   04  
 
discus seated 1 kg AC Heren  Uur=16:05 
Reeks:1 
 0 6201 Van Belle Serge - F57 / T OB   20.48m  Mas 67  
 
kogel seated AC Heren  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:1 
 0 6201 Van Belle Serge - F57 / T OB    8.76m  Mas 67  
 
hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 1525 Parmentier Thomas         DEIN  1.90m  Sen 92  
 2 464 Lahaye Simon              KKS   1.60m  Jun 99  
 3 6028 De Rocker Eric            OB    1.05m  Mas 53  
 
hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=16:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 1598 Tytgat Celestine          DEIN  1.60m  Sen 97  
 2 64 Lambert Leen              HALE  1.50m  Jun 99  
 3 354 Van Vynckt Leonie         DEIN  1.45m  Jun 00  
 4 193 Cambier Joke              RCG   1.45m  Jun 99  
 4 80 Loobuyck Anne             HALE  1.45m  Jun 99  
 6 1486 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        KKS   1.40m  Sen 98  
 7 1178 Terryn Ellen              AVMO  1.25m  Sen 96  
 7 379 Buysse Fien               DEIN  1.25m  Jun 99  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 994 Tournoy Jurre             OB    1.55m   03  
 2 1550 Desaever NoΘ              JSMC  1.55m   03  
 3 1406 Delbecque Thibaut         JSMC  1.55m   04  
 4 408 Stevens Tobias            AVR   1.40m   04  
 5 61 Deberdt Zion              FLAC  1.35m   04  
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verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=15:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 1043 Coppenolle Emma           DEIN  5.44m +2.0 Sen 96  
 2 1585 Delheye CΘline            HAC   5.09m +1.3 Sen 98  
 3 193 Cambier Joke              RCG   4.45m +2.3 Jun 99 4.44m 1.2  
 4 1920 Haenen Gitte - 63         KAPE  3.79m +2.8 Sen 86 3.28m 1.9  
 5 3600 De Clercq Livia - 63      DEIN  3.24m +1.4 Mas 82  
 
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=15:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 385 Keyngnaert Milan          FLAC  4.72m -1.1  03  
 2 421 Verdonck Elias            FLAC  4.22m -2.7  04  
 3 55 Adriaens Jonas            FLAC  3.74m -1.1  04  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=16:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 1418 Schneider Flavie          JSMC  4.69m +0.6  04  
 2 228 Timmerman Chelsea         OB    4.55m +0.4  04  
 3 1902 Braem Lea                 JSMC  4.32m +1.3  04  
 4 1407 Allaert Gabrielle         JSMC  3.92m +1.3  03  
 5 1922 Boitte Jeanne             JSMC  3.61m +0.4  03  
 6 358 Notredame Zsofi           FLAC  3.52m +1.7  04  
 7 1412 Decottignies Alix         JSMC  3.39m +0.9  04  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=17:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 2125 Van Iseghem Tim           KKS   5.90m -1.0 Sen 97  
 2 2498 De Craene Stephen         AVMO  5.34m -1.3 Sen 91  
 3 1631 Persoons Ruben - 37       VS    4.45m -0.8 Sen 89  
 4 464 Lahaye Simon              KKS   4.17m -0.6 Jun 99  
 5 6206 De Craene Patrick         AVMO  3.43m -2.1 Mas 63  
 6 6028 De Rocker Eric            OB    3.16m -1.8 Mas 53  
 7 5169 Telier Gaston             DEIN  2.64m -1.6 Mas 44  
  64 Vandecasteele Dries       HALE     NG   +0.0 Jun 00  
 
polsstokspringen          AC Dames  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:1 
  371 Vanhautte Joceline        AZW      GP    Jun 99  
 
polsstokspringen          AC Heren  Uur=17:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 2367 Nuyttens Timo             AZW   4.12m  Sch 01  
 2 2047 Decraene Wouter           KKS   3.72m  Sen 83  
 3 2365 Lemey Tiemen              AZW   3.32m  Sch 02  
 4 2707 Demaiter Yoran            AVR   3.12m  Sch 01  
 5 994 Tournoy Jurre             OB    2.32m  Cad 03  
 6 4740 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC  2.22m  Mas 64  
 7 836 Spaey Pieter              MACW  2.02m  Cad 04  
  252 De Keyser Jarne           OB       NG    Cad 03  
  57 Pauwelyn Nils             FLAC     NG    Jun 00  
  360 Suys Roan                 AZW      NG    Cad 04  
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speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=16:12 
 1 2537 Duchateau Jarne           BRAB 66.13m  Sen 96  
 2 9998 Leroy Lucas               NA   63.55m  Sen 81  
 3 310 Wildemeersch Robbe        ACME 58.99m  Jun 00  
 4 9999 Gregory Camus             NA   58.38m  Sen 82  
 5 546 Mory Niel                 OEH  57.14m  Jun 99  
 6 84 Maes Michiel              AVMO 49.14m  Jun 99  
 7 2125 Van Iseghem Tim           KKS  44.87m  Sen 97  
 8 2498 De Craene Stephen         AVMO 44.64m  Sen 91  
 9 383 De Coene Stefan           MACW 39.44m  Jun 00  
 10 1498 Laevens Niels             KKS  37.64m  Sen 98  
 11 5980 Vercruyce Johny           MACW 37.13m  Mas 68  
 12 6206 De Craene Patrick         AVMO 26.78m  Mas 63  
 13 5169 Telier Gaston             DEIN 19.99m  Mas 44  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=17:16 
 1 318 Gotelaere Margot          AZW  28.12m   03  
 2 53 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN 25.53m   03  
 3 510 Ryckier Amber             OB   23.64m   03  
 4 826 Vandenkerchove Aude-marga ACME 22.20m   04  
 5 763 De Hantsetters Marie      MACW 22.14m   03  
 6 225 Van Tieghem Stien         OB   19.69m   04  
 7 336 Decrock Anouk             FLAC 18.83m   04  
 8 223 De Keyser Jente           OB   16.90m   04  
 9 1415 Dubus Camille             JSMC 15.68m   04  
 10 842 De Visch Hannah           MACW 12.95m   03  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=16:59 
 1 220 Laenens Jef               ACME 44.75m   03  
 2 434 Verstraete Mart           AVR  36.49m   04  
 3 268 Depotter Robbe            AVR  34.34m   03  
 4 452 De Waegenaere Wout        KKS  29.62m   03  
 5 380 Elslander Fiel            FLAC 23.96m   03  
 6 421 Verdonck Elias            FLAC 22.84m   04  
 7 255 Vanneste Korneel          OB   21.85m   04  
 8 836 Spaey Pieter              MACW 20.42m   04  
 9 837 Logier Wout               MACW 18.59m   04  
 10 359 Speeleveld CΘdric         AZW  18.27m   04  
 11 474 Van Reeth Tshwanelo       DEIN 16.27m   04  
  55 Adriaens Jonas            FLAC     GP    04  
 
speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=17:10 
 1 2627 Decoster Erben            HALE 39.87m   02  
 2 2156 Standaert Brecht          DEIN 39.66m   01  
 3 2383 Lejeune Jens              FLAC 39.63m   01  
 4 2231 Cneut Michiel             AVR  37.61m   02  
 5 2707 Demaiter Yoran            AVR  37.00m   01  
 6 2213 Vandevoorde Warre         AVR  33.96m   02  
 7 2766 Van Iseghem Lukas         KKS  31.80m   02  
 8 2339 Claus Iwein               AVMO 26.63m   01  
 9 2301 Bridoux Siebe             AVMO 23.94m   02  
 
 



                         

KONINKLIJKE	ATLETIEKVERENIGING	OLYMPIC	– 	BRUGGE	V.Z .W. 	

p 	12	van	13	

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=17:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 502 Minier Capellan Danilsa   AVMO 37.64m  Jun 99  
 2 1585 Delheye CΘline            HAC  36.43m  Sen 98  
 3 1598 Tytgat Celestine          DEIN 31.98m  Sen 97  
 4 91 Van De Sande Amelie       OB   29.08m  Jun 00  
 5 1957 Lannoo Lieselot           AVR  27.88m  Sen 97  
 6 354 Van Vynckt Leonie         DEIN 26.41m  Jun 00  
 7 1674 De Ruyck Hanne            DEIN 25.60m  Sen 91  
 8 65 Maenhout Marlies          HALE 20.56m  Jun 00  
 9 2744 Dhont Valerie             DEIN 19.08m  Mas 79  
 10 193 Cambier Joke              RCG  18.71m  Jun 99  
 11 3636 Wyffels Katia             OB   18.36m  Mas 72  
 12 1178 Terryn Ellen              AVMO 17.41m  Sen 96  
 13 379 Buysse Fien               DEIN 15.23m  Jun 99  
 14 3482 Van Eenoo Nancy           MACW 13.76m  Mas 78  
 
verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=15:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 2158 Dhont Arne                DEIN  5.56m +0.2  02  
 2 2300 Bridoux Sylas             AVMO  5.38m -0.4  01  
 3 2213 Vandevoorde Warre         AVR   5.30m +0.4  02  
 4 2626 De Boever Akke            HALE  5.23m -1.0  02  
 5 2339 Claus Iwein               AVMO  5.22m -1.6  01  
 6 2318 Van Acker Nathan          OB    5.17m -1.8  01  
 7 2853 Vandermoere Arthur        OB    5.10m -1.8  01  
 8 2848 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  5.00m +0.3  01  
 9 2301 Bridoux Siebe             AVMO  4.58m -2.0  02  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=16:25 
Reeks:1 
 0 2297 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  1.55m   02  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=16:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 2358 Vanhalst Sara             DEIN  1.55m   01  
 2 2789 vanpeteghem Lobke         ACME  1.45m   02  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=16:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 2694 Beernaert MaitΘ           HAC   5.41m +1.5  01  
 2 3004 Sneyers Anke - 20         LOOI  3.73m -0.5  01  
 3 3313 Dekorte Linde             OB    3.68m -0.2  02  
 4 3306 De Knock Tha∩sa           ACME  3.49m +0.8  01  
 
 
  



                         

KONINKLIJKE	ATLETIEKVERENIGING	OLYMPIC	– 	BRUGGE	V.Z .W. 	

p 	13	van	13	

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 2617 Van Petegem Rania         ACME 36.04m   02  
 2 3180 Delva Ghislaine           AVR  33.39m   02  
 3 2789 vanpeteghem Lobke         ACME 27.67m   02  
 4 2358 Vanhalst Sara             DEIN 27.22m   01  
 5 2955 Beyens Femke              MACW 23.76m   02  
 6 3059 Dewulf Inez               HAC  21.89m   01  
 7 2423 Cham Camille              AVR  21.27m   01  
 8 2915 Deputter Celien           MACW 18.58m   01  
 9 2612 Stevens Sara              AVR  15.98m   02  
 10 3173 Aguilar Obando Daniela    OB   12.44m   02  
  2492 Cool Charelle             AVMO     GP    02  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 1418 Schneider Flavie          JSMC  1.50m   04  
 2 388 Dutrie Marielien          FLAC  1.45m   03  
 3 910 Versteele Klara           MACW  1.45m   04  
 4 1902 Braem Lea                 JSMC  1.45m   04  
 5 53 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  1.40m   03  
 6 1409 Beghin Noa                JSMC  1.40m   04  
 7 1415 Dubus Camille             JSMC  1.30m   04  
 8 2225 Delannoy Célestine        JSMC  1.30m   04  
 
discus seated 1 kg AC Dames  Uur=16:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 1927 Moons Liesbeth - T57      OEH  11.28m  Sen 94  
 
kogel seated AC Dames  Uur=16:07 
Reeks:1 
 0 1927 Moons Liesbeth - T57      OEH   5.33m  Sen 94  
 
 
 


